
Tender Document/Kalwa-Taloja-Apta 
 Page 5 
 

 
SRM e-TENDER NOTICE 

 
MSETCL invites online bids (SRM Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors 

on Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.infor the following Tender details.  
 

Sr.No. Particular 
Description 

 
      1 RFx No. & Name of Tender RFx No :- 7000005671 

 
E-Tender No.:-SE/EHV PRJ 
CIR/KLW/TENDER-T-8/2017-18 
 
Tender for Modification and 
realignment of EHV overhead line 
obstructing the construction of 
CIDCO’s coastal road from NH-4B near 
Navghar to sector – 63 at Dronagiri, 
Navi Mumbai at main clover leaf 
junction of NH-4B and                                
coastal road under ORC. 
 

2 

Tender Downloading Dates & time. 
Tender Sale period. 

12.06.2017, 17:00Hrs (Start Date ) 
To 13.07.2017, 23:59 Hrs ( Submission 
Deadline). 
 

3 
Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
submission of Tender Documents. On or before 14.07.2017, 23:59 Hrs 

4 Date & Time (Hrs.) for online Techno-
Commercial response Opening Date 14.07.2017, 10:00 Hrs( if possible ) 

5 RFx Amount Rs.2,30,37,143.26 /-( Including S.T.) 

6 EMD Amount Rs.2,30,371.43 /- 

7 Tender Fees Rs.5000/- ( Excluding VAT) 

 
For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/. 
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer(O), Tel No. 022-27601891/7768000202. 

 
Note: All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders (New) portal of 
MSETCL. 
 
 
 
        (S.N.SURYAWANSHI) 

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, 
        EHV PROJECT CIRCLE KALWA  
 
 

 


